
Pandit Sundarlal Sharma (Open) University, Chhattisgarh, Bilaspur.
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

Time Table for counseling classes(online)
Session- J u ly-J u ne (202t-20221

Class-M.A. Final
Subject- English Literature
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Regional Centre-Bilaspur

DAY DATE CLASS SUBJECT PAPER Time
Monday 18-04-2022 M.A. Final English Litt, 114.M. to 01P.M.

03P.M. to05P.M.

Tuesday 19-04-2022 M,A, Final English Litt. 11A.M. to 01P.M.
ll 03P.M. to05P.M.

Wednesday 20-04-2022 M.A. Final English Litt. t 11A.M. to 01P.M.
03P.lM. to05P.M.

Thursday 21.-O4-2022 M.A. Final English Litt. l 114.M. to 01P.M.

03P.M. to05P.M,
Regional Centre -Durg

Friday 22-O4-2022 M.A. Final English Litt. 11A.M. to 0l.P.M.
tl 03P.M. to05P.lvl,

Saturday 23-04-2022 M.A. Final English Litt. 11A.M, to 01P.M.
03P.M. to05P.M.

Monday 25.04-2022 M.A. Final Englrsh Litt. l 11A.M. to 0LP.M.

03P.M. to05P.M.

Tuesday 26-04-2022 M.A. Final English Litt. l 11A.M. to oLP.M.
03P,M. to05P.M.

Regional Centre -Raipur

Wednesday 27 -04-2022 M.A. Final English Litt. 11A.M. to 01P.M.

03P.M. to05P.M
Thursday 28-O4-2022 M.A. Final EnSlish Litt. 1l.A.M. to 01P.M

tl 03P,M. too5P.M
F riday 29-O4-2022 M.A. Final Enghsh Litt. l 11A.M. to 01P.M,

03P.M. to05P.M.
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Saturday 3O-O4-2O22 | M.A. Final English Litt. l 11A.M. to 01P.M.

03P.M. to05P.M.
nettqnat Lenlre - Jashpur, Kanker

Monday 02-05-2022 M.A, Final English Litt. 11A,M. to 01P,M.
03P,M. to05P.M.

Wednesday o4-o5-2022 M.A. Final English Litt, 11A.M. to 0t P.M.
03P.M. to05P.M.

Thursday 05-0s-2022 M.A. Final English Litt. l 11A.M. to 01P.M.
03P.M. to05P.M.

Friday 06-05-2022 M.A. Final English Litt. l 11A.M. to 01P.M.
03P.M. to05P.M.

Reglonal Centre -Jagdalpur, Ambikapur

Saturday 07 -05-2022 M.A. Final English Litt, l.14.M. to 01P,M.
03P.M. too5P.M.

Monday 09-05-2022 M.A, Final tnglish Litt. 11A.M. to 01P.M.
tl 03P.M. to05P.M.

Tuesday 10-05-2022 M.A. Final English Litt, l 11A.M. to 01P.M.
03P.M. to05P.M.

Wednesday 11-05-2022 M.A, Final English Litt. l 11A.M, to 01.p,M.
03P.M. too5P.M,
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